
Fax: + 91-0512-2596620                                                                                                Phones: + 91-0512-2596622,7353 
                                                               
 

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
 Samtel Centre for Display Technologies 

 
 

Enquiry No.: SCDT/2012-13/03 
Enquiry Date: 13/06/2012 
Closing Date: 19/06/2012 

 
 

Sealed quotations are invited for Desktop Computer (Qty-01) with the following 
configuration:- 
 

  Processor- Intel Core i7 -3930K (Sandy Bridge)  
  RAM - 48 GB  
  Memory - 1TB 
  Monitor -Dell Ultra Sharp U3011 (76.2cm (30 inch) W monitor with premier color  
  Graphics Card, Wireless LAN-Yes 

 
Terms & Conditions:- 

1. Branded Desktop Computer preferred. 
2. The delivery time should be clearly mentioned.  Shorter delivery time may be 

given a preference.   
3. The indenter reserves the right to withhold placement of final order. 
4. Payment after satisfactory installation.  
5. All taxes should be mentioned separately. IIT Kanpur is exempted from excise 

duty. 
 

The Sealed quotations should reach to Room No.305, Samtel Centre for Display 
Technologies, IIT Kanpur-208016, U.P., India on or before 19/06/2012. 
 

Thanking You,  
 
 
 

Sumai 
Project Assistant, 
Samtel Centre for Display Technologies, 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
Kanpur-208016, U.P., India. 

  
 
     
     

 


